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Q.8 (ISSUE APPROVAL) CONTINUED 

 

 B. Foreign affairs  

 

 Approve Disapprove No opinion 

    

2022 Mar 1-18 43 56 1 

    

2022 Feb 1-17 40 56 4 

2021 Nov 1-16 38 59 3 

2021 Aug 2-17 46 51 3 

2021 Feb 3-18 56 40 4 

 

 C. The response to the coronavirus  

 

 Approve Disapprove No opinion 

    

2022 Mar 1-18 53 47 1 

    

2022 Feb 1-17 47 52 1 

2021 Nov 1-16 49 49 2 

2021 Aug 2-17 ^ 51 48 1 

2021 Feb 3-18 67 31 2 

 
      ^ Asked of a half sample 

 

  

 D. The situation with Russia 

 

 Approve Disapprove No opinion 

    

2022 Mar 1-18 42 56 2 
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